
Church St  
Psychologist - Cynthia Cassady – cynthiacassady@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Evelyn Gonzalez-Smith – egonzalez-smith@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
George Washington 
Psychologist - Laura Florez  Gallego – lauraflorezgallego@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Denise Rayvid – deniserayvid@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
Mamaroneck Ave 
Psychologist - Monica Sultan – monicasultan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Erika Ungar – erikaungar@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
Post Road 
Psychologist - Miriam  Pena – miriampena@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Psychologist - Brittany Miller – brittanymiller@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Erica Melo – ericamelo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
Ridgeway 
Psychologist – Nicholas Ghelarducci – nicholasghelarducci@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Psychologist - Paul Hendrickson – phendrickson@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Laura Fein Zottola – lfeinzottola@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
Eastview 
Psycholigist - Elizabeth Verias – elizabethverias@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Glen Setterstrom – gsetterstrom@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
Highlands 
Psychologist - Maeva Kennedy – maevakennedy@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Psychologist - Arthur Segretti – asegretti@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Kerbi Halaifouna – kerbyhalaifonua@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Cindie Lembo – cindielembo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
WPHS 
Psychologist – Luis Gonzalez – luisegonzlez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Psychologist - Donna Martuge – donnamartuge@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Psychologist - Cynthia Otero-Soriano – cynthiaoterosoriano@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Psycholigist - Pam Schneider – pamschneider@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Imani Bolling – imanibolling@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Vanessa Canedo – vanessacanedo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Laura Sileo – laurasileo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Ted O’Donnell – tedodonnell@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
  
Rochambeau 
Psychologist - Michael Sullivan – michaelsullivan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
Social Worker - Sandra Serrano – sandraserrano@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
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